                           HCS-8300 Series New Generation Paperless Multimedia Congress System
 2.82
HCS-8301MD
Digital Audio Mixer for Conference
Features
■ Cooperating with the HCS-8300M Congress Main Unit, the
operator can adjust and monitor the audio of microphones,
audio input/output and all simultaneous interpretations

Weight                                               7.0 kg
Color                            Navy-blue (PANTONE 533 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-8301MD                Digital Audio Mixer for Conference
               (Dante parameter adjustable)
                           HCS-8300 Series New Generation Paperless Multimedia Congress System
 2.98
HCS-8301M
Digital Audio Mixer for Conference
Features
■ Cooperating with the HCS-8300M Congress Main Unit, the
operator can adjust and monitor the audio of microphones,
audio input/output and all simultaneous interpretations
■ Automatic memory function: all parameters can be
automatically saved before switching and can be recalled
after switching
■ High-performance motor potentiometer control
■ Automatic parameter synchronization between mixer and
control PC
■ Audio parameter adjustment for microphones, including
EQ, GAIN, MUTE, LOW CUT and FADER
■ Audio parameter adjustment for AES/CobraNet IN,
including EQ, MUTE and FADER
■ Audio parameter adjustment for LINE IN, including EQ,
GAIN, MUTE and FADER
■ Audio parameter adjustment for AES/LINE OUT, including
EQ, MUTE and FADER
■ Audio parameter adjustment for simultaneous
interpretation, including EQ, LOW CUT and OFF
■ 10" TFT LCD screen for displaying status of each channel,
connection status and setting interface
■ Monitor earphone jacks with channel selector and volume
control
■ LCD screen rotary angle: 90° ~ 180°
Combining the HCS-8301M Digital Audio Mixer with the HCS-8300
Congress Main Unit, the operator can adjust and monitor the audio
of microphones, AES/line inputs, AES/line output and simultaneous
interpretation without PC. All channel status’ can be displayed on
10" LCD screen.